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S. No. Reulat YEAR_SE Hall Ticket No. | Course

__ion M_EXAM
1 | R18 | WI-IR | 20C11A0404
2 R18: Nl-1R = 20C11A0457
3 | R18| ll-IR | 21C15A0225
4 | R18 | II-IR | 20C11A0571
5 R18 lll-IR | 20C11A0571
6 R18  IlI-1S | 18C11A0226
7 RI5 -1 | 16C11A0317
8 | R18  II-11S | 19C11A0585
9 | R18  1I-IIS ‘ 18C11A0421
10  R18  lI-11S  18C11A0421
11 | R18 | II-NIS 19C11A0578
12 | R18 | lI-1IS | 18C11A0304
13 | R18 | II-1IS | 19C11A0585
14 | R18 | IV-IR | 19C11A05E5
15  R18 | IV-IR 19C11A0477
07 May 2023

Code

(An Autonomous Institution)

Ananthagiri (V & M), Kodad, Suryapet (Dist.)

B.Tech. Revaluation Results APR - 2023

EC505PC
EC505PC
EE505PC

Microprocessor and Microcontroller
Microprocessor and Microcontroller

Electrical Measurements

CS502PC

CS501PC

EC503PC
A55017

Name of the Course

Operating Sy_stems

iComputer Networks

Linear & Digital IC Applications
Machine Tools & Metrology

' CS603PC

EC604PC
EC621PE
CS623PE

Object Oriented Knalysis and Design
Digital Signal Processing
iTeIecommunication Switching Systems

Network Security

CEB120E

CS602PC
CS742PE
EC702PC

Waste Management

Data warehousing & Data Mining
Cloud Computing
vLSI Design

BRASE
Naxce
Status Grade Result
No_C_ha_nge | F Fail
No Change F Fail
Change P Pass
'NoChange  F Fail
Change B Pass
No Change F Fail
No Change F Fail
Change P Pass
No Change F Fail
Change B+ Pass
No Change F Fail
No Change F Fail
No Change  F Fail
"No Change F Fail
No Change F Fail
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S. Nq. Reulat YEAR_SE Hall Ticket No. | Course !

Name of the Course Statu; Grade Result
ion M_EXAM Code | S I R |
16 R18 | IV-IR 20C15A0420 EC702PC VLS! Design No Change F Fail
17 | R18 | IV-IR | 18C11A0302 ME702PC Instrumentation and Control Systems Change P Pass
| ! | _
18 R18 IV-1R | 19C11A0576 CS742PE [Cloud Computing No Change F Fail
| ; - ~ r -
i 7 W~
Controller xaminations inbi )
o JNTUHNominee
of Exami
Anurag Rglneerinm%gflew

PRINCIPAL
onomous R e
Ananthagiri(V&M), Suryapet Dist, T.§ ".nanﬂmgmfo&M),Su:yapetDist.m
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